
Date-04 0E 2022 

NOTICE INVITING TANDER 
Chaiduar College is inviting tenders fron eligibie Vendors for suppilyg Sanitary and Color sems 

as specified below. Interested parties are requested to submit quration within P ) days fron the date of 

publication of this notice The vendors must posses dealership cernificates. For furher query, vendors may 

and the officel websit of Chaiduar College www.shaiduarcolege. visit 

(chaiduarcollege@gmail.com) 

Brand a SI no Items 
Tiels ( wall& Floor) 

Putty 
Colour (light, Deep) 
Primer 
ROOFING 

Asian, tarL, id 

DAYNA POF 
SPRECTUM r dez 

5 nos 6 Door aluminium 

hind ware Bip coock flowera 
Marror basin fornt squre 2 nos 412 fert 

9 

2 nos rindware 10 EUROPEAN TYPE WATER 
CLOSET EVITA) cat no 20121(s-22) 

p tripe 
11 2 nos BASIN mini neo cat no 10099 
12 URINAL flat back large cat no 60002 2 nos 

Inos 
2 pic 

2pic 

URINAL squatting cat no 60003 
Bottol trap 
West copling full thred 
Jrinal clam 
Half thred wast copling 

18 West pipe 

Basin boltu 
Piller cock 

Conncction pipe_ 
Angular stop cock (1lowara) 
Consil stop cock(jakware 
Swar ( hindware) 
2in I bip cock( flora, Hindware) 
Hand spray 
Puch cook 
Jail 

14 

pic 
2 pic 

2 pic 
2 pct 
2 pic 
4 pic 
4 pic 
3pic 
2 pic 
2 pic 
2 pic 

2 pic 
4 pic 

2p 
2 pic 

do 

19 

Hindware, jakware 20 

21 

hindwarc 22 

do 23 

24 
do 25 

26 
do 27 

5 inchi sona 28 
Sona Tawel rod 

Tawel ring 
Sabun casC 

29 
Sona 

30 
Sona pic 

Capacity 
15 litter 

31 
pic 

32 Acquagard ( Simple UV+) 

Principál 
Chaiduar College Gohpur 



Date-04/08/2022 

NOTICE INVITING TANDER 

Chaiduar College is inviting tenders from eligible Vendors for supplying Sanitary and Colour items 

as specified below. Interested parties are requested to submit quotation within we 3) days from the date of 

publication of this notice. The vendors must possess dealership certificates. For further query, vendors may 

and mail 
Visit the officel websit of Chaiduar College (www.chaiduarcollege.org) 

(chaiduarcollege@gmail.com) 

SI no Items NO Brand Size Rate 
Ticls ( wall& Floor) 
Putty 
Colour (light, Deep) 
Primer 
ROOFING 

5 bag 

Asian, barger, indigo 

DAYNA ROOF, 35mm 

SPRECTUM or other 
5 Door aluminium 

Bip coock flowera 
Marror basSin fornt squre 

nos 
hindware 

Good quality 2 nos 4x2 feet 

9 

0 EUROPEAN TYPE WATER . nos hindware 
CLOSET( EVITA) cat no 20121(s-22) 

p tripe 
11 BASIN mini neo cat no 10099 

URINAL flat back large cat no 60002 2 nos 
URINAL squatting cat no 60003 
Bottol trapP 
West copling full thred 
Urinal clam 
Half thred wast copling 
West pipe 
Basin boltu 
Piller cock 
Connection pipe 

22 Angular stop cock (flowara) 
Consil stop cock(jakware 
Swar ( hindware) 

25 2in I bip cock( flora, Hindware) 
26 Hand spray 

27 Puch cook 

Jail 
29 Tawel rod 

30 Tawel ring 
31 Sabun case 

Acquagard ( Simple UV+) 

2 nos do 

12 do 

13 Inos do 

2 pic 
2pic 
4 pic 

2 pic 
2 pic 

2 pct 
2 pic 

4 pic 
4 pic 

3 pic 

pic 
2 pic 

2 pic 
2 pic 
4 pic 
2 pic 
2 pic 
4 pic 

pic 

14 Sona 

Sona 

16 

17 do 

18 

19 

20 Hindware, jakware 

21 

hindware 

23 do 

24 do 

do 

do 

do 

28 Sona inchi 

SOna 

Sona 

Sona 

Capacity 
15 litter 

32 

MA 
Principal 

Chaiduar College Gohpur 
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